
XXIIIèmes  Journées de Linguistique d'Asie Orientale
23rd Paris Meeting on East Asian Linguistics 

(CRLAO / CNRS-EHESS) 
1–2 juillet 2010

Adresse / Address : EHESS - 105 bd Raspail - 75006 Paris
Accès / Access : métro / subway  Ⓜ Rennes  (ligne 12) /  Ⓜ Saint-Placide (ligne 4)

bus           Ⓑ Rennes-Raspail (lignes 48, 63, 68, 94, 96)

Programme / Program
Jeudi 1 juillet 2010 / Thursday, July 1st 2010

Amphithéâtre (RdC)
8h45-9h00 Accueil des participants et mots d'ouverture / Welcoming of participants & opening address

Session A Amphithéâtre (RdC) Session B Salle / Room 08 (2e étage/2nd floor)
Pdt séance / Chair Redouane DJAMOURI Pdt séance / Chair Alexis MICHAUD

9h00-
9h30

PARIS M.-C. & 
VINET M.-T. On Approximation in Chinese Laurent SAGART Why does the Tai-Kadai word for 'ten' end in -t ?

9h30-
10h00 Florentina VISAN Remarks On The Verb QI as a Direction Verb Anne DALADIER

Austroasiatic Decimal Cardinal Numerals in the 
light of Counting Unit Numerals in Pnar, War, 
Khasi and Lyngngam

10h00-
10h30 LIPENKOVA Janna Reconsidering causativity in the Chinese ba 

construction: a constructionist approach Michel FERLUS
Note sur le thpong/suay/maleṅ, langue éteinte du 
Cambodge

10h30-
11h00 Pause / Coffee break –  Salle / Room 07 (2e étage/2nd floor)

Pdt séance / Chair Marie-Claude PARIS Pdt séance / Chair Xuyên LE THI
11h00-
11h30 Waltraud PAUL Disharmonious adpositions in Mandarin Chinese: 

the case of postpositions LY Chô Une nouvelle description du hmong

11h30-
12h00 Murielle FABRE 

«Chinese style Topic» and positional syntax: a 
case of hierarchy and interplay between word 
order and semantics during on-line sentence 
reading

DAO Huy Linh A propos de l'inaccusativité en vietnamien : 
quand passif rime avec inaccusatif

12h00-
12h30

DONAZZAN M., 
SCHWER  S. R. 
&TOVENA L. M. 

Les adverbes zai du chinois mandarin et encore
et le système des temps verbaux

DO-HURINVILLE 
Danh Thanh Le marqueur mà en vietnamien

1



12h30-
14h00 Pause déjeuner/Lunch break

Session A Amphithéâtre (RdC) Session B Salle / Room 08 (2e étage/2nd floor)

Pdt séance / Chair XU Dan Pdt séance / Chair Irène TAMBA

14h00-
14h30

Barbara 
MEISTERERNST

From obligation to future? A diachronic sketch of 
the syntax and the semantics of the auxiliary verb 
dāng 當

Andrej BEKES 
The role of adverb based bracket structures in 
Japanese discourse: the case of the conditional 
adverb mosi (if)

14h30-
15h00 ZHENG Niu 《说文》疑母和心晓母字特殊谐声关系研究 Raoul BLIN

Construction de ressources lexicales pour le 
japonais contemporain

15h00-
15h30 YAO Ruoyu 方位词“里”在古代汉语中的用法 MORITOKI  Nagisa On the historical change of the Japanese complex 

particle to iu
15h30-
16h00 Pause / Coffee break –  Salle / Room 07 (2e étage/2nd floor)

Pdt séance / Chair Monique HOA Pdt séance / Chair Anton ANTONOV
16h00-
16h30 LI Xu-Ping A feature analysis of classifiers: [±Counting, ± 

Measure] Laurence LABRUNE
L’accent des morphèmes sino-japonais simples 
revisité

16h30-
17h00 GUO Siyu Clarifying the Chinese Mass Quantifier xie LIU Te-hsin Incomplete Tone Merger, Variation, and Sound 

Change
17h00-
17h30 HUNG Pi-Hsia Many ways to “fall”: The conceptualization of the 

verb 掉 (diào) by French learners of Mandarin Miran AHN
Adjectives in Korean and Italian: A comparative 
study of word classes

17h30-
18h00 HUANG Xiaohong “一 V1就 V2” 语 义 类 型句式的 型 Jean-Paul POTET

Quelques expressions du duel et du pluriel en 
tagal

Cocktail dînatoire / Cocktail buffet: 18h30, 54 bd Raspail

2



Vendredi 2 juillet 2010 / Friday, July 2nd 2010

Session A Amphithéâtre (RdC) Session B Salle / Room 08 (2e étage/2nd floor)
Pdt séance / Chair QI Chong Pdt séance / Chair Anton ANTONOV

9h00-
9h30 ILJIC Robert Aspect, modalité, point de vue

B. FRELLESVIG, K. 
RUSSELL & S. W. 
HORN 

Verb semantics & argument realization in pre-
modern Japanese : a preliminary study of verbal 
compounds

9h30-
10h00 WOO I-hao Imperfectivity and Aspectual Coercion in 

Mandarin Chinese
Shishir 
BHATTACHARJA

On the so-called syntactic compounds

10h00-
10h30 Claire SAILLARD L'interprétation temporelle des subordonnées 

relatives en chinois : rôle de l'aspect lexical
Patrizia ZOTTI & 
ASAHARA Masayuki

Tense, Aspect and the Semantics of Event 
Descriptions: Towards a Contrastive Analysis 
of Italian and Japanese

10h30-
11h00 Pause / Coffee break –  Salle / Room 07 (2e étage/2nd floor)

Pdt séance / Chair Zhitang DROCOURT-YANG Pdt séance / Chair Raoul BLIN

11h00-
11h30 SHIBAGAKI Ryosuke Lexical Account of Causation in Mandarin Yayoi NAKAMURA-

DELLOYE 

Étude sur les connecteurs syntaxiques inter-
propositionnels du japonais : définition et 
catégorisation

11h30-
12h00 SUN Shujie “ ” 词 汇 化 考 探以致 的 化考探 SON Hyunjung La temporalité et la causalité dans le discours 

coréen : le cas de –ese/–ase
12h00-
12h30 SUN Yue 浅谈古汉语中“相互关系”的表达 Irène SONG

La prédication nominale en coréen : verbe 
support

12h30-
14h00 Pause déjeuner/Lunch break

Pdt séance / Chair Christine LAMARRE Pdt séance / Chair Akiko NAKAJIMA
14h00-
14h30

Christine 
PORTELANCE

Relations spatiales et orientation en chinois : une 
enquête sémantique Luka CULIBERG

Discussing kokugo ideology and national 
identity through the analysis of language myth

14h30-
15h00 MORITA Takahiro La propriété spatiale des verbes déictiques 

japonais dans l’expression du déplacement Stéphane COURALET

Du lexique aux déterminations indexicales : 
quelques différences entre le coréen du nord et 
du sud

15h00-
15h30 Denis PAILLARD  Temps et espace en khmer HOSOKAWA Naoko

“Inundation” or “Absorption”? A Study of 
Japanese Attitudes to the Use of Foreign 
Loanwords

15h30-
16h00 Pause / Coffee break –  Salle / Room 07 (2e étage/2nd floor)

3



Amphithéâtre (RdC)
Pdt séance / Chair Michel FERLUS

16h00-
16h30

Denis PAILLARD & 
Deth THACH

Préfixation en khmer

16h30-
17h00 Deth THACH Étude de la particule nɜŋ en khmer

17h00-
17h30 Dara NON A propos du terme ciɜ en khmer moderne

17h30 Mots de clôture/Closing remarks

4


